Race Date
September 13, 2017

Overall
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Name

HALEY BALDWIN
MYA TROBER
KENNEDY LOYD
ANN BOEHNLEIN
TASIA JOHNSON
GRACE GAYLORD
SAM NGUYEN
AVERY ALBIN

MCKENNA LEDGERWOOD

KENDALL ESELY
EMMA OETTING
EMANI BENNETT
PAIGE BRUCE
MADDIE ROSENBLUM
CHARLEE SCRUGGS
EMERY SHORES
MADISON HANKEL
ELYSIA HAND

ELLA CRONHARDT
FOSTER I'YANA
CORA WATKINS
HANNAH DEISTER
MAGGIE BOLEY
KYLEE WOODRUFF
KYLIE MOONEY
NATALIE ALLEN
GABBY HAMPTON
AZARIA KNUST
KELSEY MILLS

ANDI DAVID

GIANNA DIETRICH
ISABELLA DONZE
ALLIE GRIFFITHS
MARISSA THIBEAULT
EMMA GEBBIA
ABRIANNA WINDMON
OMARA LOVE
TAYLOR FRANKLIN
OLIVIA BURSON
ABIGAIL CRANDALL
DUSTY MORRELL
ABBY ELAM

PAIGE THIELEN

LILY ADAMS

KAYLEE NEWBERRY
WHARTON ALLI
MACY BALDWIN

Team
SLMS
Delta Woods
Campbell
Campbell
SLMS
SLMS
SLMS
Delta Woods
Delta Woods
PLMS
PLMS
Campbell
Campbell
Delta Woods
PLMS
PLMS
PLMS
Kearney
SLMS
Paul Kinder
BHMS
Campbell
Moreland Ridge
PLMS
SLMS
Campbell
Moreland Ridge
Moreland Ridge
Delta Woods
Campbell
Delta Woods
Kearney
Warrensburg
Moreland Ridge
Warrensburg
SLMS
PLMS
Kearney
Warrensburg
BHMS
Warrensburg
Kearney
Delta Woods
Kearney
Warrensburg
Paul Kinder
BHMS
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SLXC Invite A Girls
Overall Finish List

216
207
227
272
298
386
607

33

36
315
613
614
391
339
192
646

19

49
356
622
225

23
363
366
303

46
283
334
264
378
263
256
399
338
260

265
337
322
328
266
635
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Name
ALAYNA DOSTAL
CLEGG CAYLEY
CLAIRE STARBUCK
COWICK CADENCE
WHARTON EMMA
AVERY PENNINGTON
AVERY RAYMOND
OLIVIA BURTON
EMILY BERRY
AMY WOOLSEY
JAYDEN THOMAS
BUSH KAMERYN
GRACE O'BRIEN
ALANA OSBORN
CHLOE BONHAM
KAYLEE HILL
ASHLYN HAMBLIN
ISABELLA DE LEON
LEAH SLOAN
MORGAN WOOD
PAIGE HUGHES
ABIGAIL ZISMER
MORAN MACKINZIE
GRACE BOWLEN
ABIGAIL JOHNSON
LAUREN CARLISLE
TARYN STUCKER
AMELIA MORRIS
NOLANA MARR

SLXC Invite A Girls
Overall Finish List

Team
Kearney
Paul Kinder
Warrensburg
Paul Kinder
Paul Kinder
Moreland Ridge
Ray-Pec East
Ray-Pec South Middle
Moreland Ridge
Moreland Ridge
BHMS
Paul Kinder
Ray-Pec South Middle
Warrensburg
Kearney
Ray-Pec East
Ray-Pec South Middle
Ray-Pec East
Ray-Pec South Middle
BHMS
BHMS
Ray-Pec East
Paul Kinder
Ray-Pec East
Ray-Pec East
Ray-Pec South Middle
Ray-Pec East
Ray-Pec South Middle
Ray-Pec South Middle
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144
656
130
136
147
142
154
152
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